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Color Number Color Name 
001 PINK POWDERPUFF 
002 NEWBORN BABY 
003 PINK PARADISE 
004 PINK POLKA DOT 
007 PIÑATA 
016 BERMUDA PINK 
018 MONTICELLO PEACH 
069 GOLDEN CHERRY 
082 SUNSET BOULEVARD 
088 SUMMER PEACH TREE 
089 TOOTY FRUITY 
090 BUTTERFLY WINGS 
091 TANGERINE MELT 
130 PEACH JAM 
1303 SMASHING PINK 
1310 SWEET 16 
1311 CONFETTI 
132 TANGERINE ZING 
1325 PURE PINK 
133 NEW DAWN 
1332 CAT'S MEOW 
144 HONEY BURST 
145 HONEYBELL 
154 MANGO PUNCH 
173 HAPPILY EVER AFTER 
2000-60 LIGHT CHIFFON PINK 
2000-70 VOILE PINK 
2001-50 FULL BLOOM 
2002-40 FLAMINGO`S DREAM 
2002-50 TICKLED PINK 
2002-60 SWEET 16 PINK 
2002-70 PINK CADILLAC 
2003-50 CORAL PINK 
2003-60 EXOTIC PINK 
2007-60 PASTEL PINK 
2008-60 LITTLE PIGGY 
2008-70 TOUCH OF PINK 
2009-40 PINK PEACH 
2009-50 FASHION PINK 
2009-60 PINK SEA SHELL 
2010-40 CORAL GABLES 
2010-50 DAWN PINK 
2010-60 ROSE PETAL 
2010-70 FROSTY PINK 
2011-10 ORANGE 
2011-20 BLAZING ORANGE 
2011-30 HOT SPICE 

Color Number Color Name 
2011-40 OLD WORLD 
2011-50 MIXED FRUIT 
2011-60 SPRINGY PEACH 
2012-20 FLAME 
2012-30 TANGERINE DREAM 
2012-40 SUMMER SUN PINK 
2012-50 PERKY PEACH 
2013-30 JEWELED PEACH 
2013-40 DUSK PINK 
2013-50 SALMON PEACH 
2013-60 PINK HARMONY 
2014-10 FESTIVE ORANGE 
2014-20 RUMBA ORANGE 
2014-30 TANGY ORANGE 
2014-40 PEACHY KEEN 
2014-50 SPRINGTIME PEACH 
2015-10 ELECTRIC ORANGE 
2015-20 ORANGE BURST 
2015-30 CALYPSO ORANGE 
2015-40 PEACH SORBET 
2015-50 FUNKY FRUIT 
2015-60 GERBERA DAISY 
2015-60 PEACH ROSE 
2016-20 CITRUS ORANGE 
2016-30 CARROT STICK 
2016-40 MARMALADE 
2016-50 MELON POPSICLE 
2016-60 CREAMY BEIGE 
2017-20 SHARP CHEDDAR 
2017-30 TANGELO 
2017-40 SWEET ORANGE 
2018-10 ORANGE SKY 
2018-20 MANDARIN ORANGE 
2018-30 CITRUS BLAST 
2019-10 MARDIGRAS GOLD 
2019-20 GOLDEN NUGGET 
2020-10 BUMBLE BEE YELLOW 
2020-20 LEMON SHINE 
2020-30 SPARKLING SUN 
2021-10 YELLOW FLASH 
2021-20 LEMON 
2021-30 SUNSHINE 
2086-50 BLUSHING BRIDE 
2169-50 MALIBU PEACH 
2171-60 ROSE REFLECTION 
OP-10  
OP-19  
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Color Number Color Name 
OP-20  
OP-22  
OP-44  
OP-45  
OP-46  
OP-50  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-64  
OP-66  
OP-9  
PR-42  
R-9917 MALIBU 
ST-20  
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Color Number Color Name 
016 BERMUDA PINK 
2011-20 BLAZING ORANGE 
2086-50 BLUSHING BRIDE 
2020-10 BUMBLE BEE YELLOW 
090 BUTTERFLY WINGS 
2015-30 CALYPSO ORANGE 
2016-30 CARROT STICK 
1332 CAT'S MEOW 
2018-30 CITRUS BLAST 
2016-20 CITRUS ORANGE 
1311 CONFETTI 
2010-40 CORAL GABLES 
2003-50 CORAL PINK 
2016-60 CREAMY BEIGE 
2010-50 DAWN PINK 
2013-40 DUSK PINK 
2015-10 ELECTRIC ORANGE 
2003-60 EXOTIC PINK 
2009-50 FASHION PINK 
2014-10 FESTIVE ORANGE 
2012-20 FLAME 
2002-40 FLAMINGO`S DREAM 
2010-70 FROSTY PINK 
2001-50 FULL BLOOM 
2015-50 FUNKY FRUIT 
2015-60 GERBERA DAISY 
069 GOLDEN CHERRY 
2019-20 GOLDEN NUGGET 
173 HAPPILY EVER AFTER 
144 HONEY BURST 
145 HONEYBELL 
2011-30 HOT SPICE 
2013-30 JEWELED PEACH 
2021-20 LEMON 
2020-20 LEMON SHINE 
2000-60 LIGHT CHIFFON PINK 
2008-60 LITTLE PIGGY 
R-9917 MALIBU 
2169-50 MALIBU PEACH 
2018-20 MANDARIN ORANGE 
154 MANGO PUNCH 
2019-10 MARDIGRAS GOLD 
2016-40 MARMALADE 
2016-50 MELON POPSICLE 
2011-50 MIXED FRUIT 
018 MONTICELLO PEACH 
133 NEW DAWN 

Color Number Color Name 
002 NEWBORN BABY 
2011-40 OLD WORLD 
2011-10 ORANGE 
2015-20 ORANGE BURST 
2018-10 ORANGE SKY 
2007-60 PASTEL PINK 
130 PEACH JAM 
2015-60 PEACH ROSE 
2015-40 PEACH SORBET 
2014-40 PEACHY KEEN 
2012-50 PERKY PEACH 
007 PIÑATA 
2002-70 PINK CADILLAC 
2013-60 PINK HARMONY 
003 PINK PARADISE 
2009-40 PINK PEACH 
004 PINK POLKA DOT 
001 PINK POWDERPUFF 
2009-60 PINK SEA SHELL 
1325 PURE PINK 
2010-60 ROSE PETAL 
2171-60 ROSE REFLECTION 
2014-20 RUMBA ORANGE 
2013-50 SALMON PEACH 
2017-20 SHARP CHEDDAR 
1303 SMASHING PINK 
2020-30 SPARKLING SUN 
2014-50 SPRINGTIME PEACH 
2011-60 SPRINGY PEACH 
088 SUMMER PEACH TREE 
2012-40 SUMMER SUN PINK 
082 SUNSET BOULEVARD 
2021-30 SUNSHINE 
1310 SWEET 16 
2002-60 SWEET 16 PINK 
2017-40 SWEET ORANGE 
2017-30 TANGELO 
2012-30 TANGERINE DREAM 
091 TANGERINE MELT 
132 TANGERINE ZING 
2014-30 TANGY ORANGE 
2002-50 TICKLED PINK 
089 TOOTY FRUITY 
2008-70 TOUCH OF PINK 
2000-70 VOILE PINK 
2021-10 YELLOW FLASH 
OP-10  
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Color Number Color Name 
OP-19  
OP-20  
OP-22  
OP-44  
OP-45  
OP-46  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-50  
OP-64  
OP-66  
OP-9  
PR-42  
ST-20  
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Color Number Color Name 
2000-60 ROSE CHIFFON LÉGER 
2000-70 VOILAGE ROSE 
2001-50 TOUT EN FLEUR 
2002-40 RÊVE DE FLAMANT 
2002-50 ROSE CHATOUILLE 
2002-60 ESSENCE DE FRAMBOISE 
2002-70 ROSE CADILAC 
2003-50 ROSE CORAIL 
2003-60 ROSE EXOTIQUE 
2007-60 ROSE PASTEL 
2008-60 ROSE PETIT COCHON 
2008-70 ROSÂTRE 
2009-40 ROSE PÊCHE 
2009-50 PRIMEVÈRE DU JAPON 
2009-60 ROSE COQUILLAGE 
2010-40 MER DE CORAIL 
2010-50 AURORE ROSE 
2010-60 PÉTALE ROSE 
2010-70 ROSE GIVRÉE 
2011-10 ACHILLÉE PAPRIKA 
2011-20 FLAMBÉE D`ORANGE 
2011-30 ÉPICE PIQUANTE 
2011-40 CORAIL 
2011-50 FRUITS MÉLANGÉS 
2011-60 CHAMOIS (2011-60) 
2011-60 PÊCHE MOELLEUSE 
2012-20 FLAMME 
2012-30 TANGERINE AU MIEL 
2012-40 ROSE ESTIVAL 
2012-50 PÊCHE DIVINE 
2013-30 JOYAU DE PÊCHE 

2013-40 
ORANGE-
PAMPLEMOUSSE 

2013-60 ROSE HARMONIE 
2014-10 ORANGE EN FÊTE 
2014-20 ORANGE RUMBA 
2014-30 NECTARINE 
2014-40 PÊCHE LISSE 
2014-50 CHAMPS PRINTANIER 
2015-10 ORANGE ÉLECTRIQUE 
2015-20 ORANGE ÉCLATANTE 
2015-30 ORANGA CALYPSO 

Color Number Color Name 
2015-40 PÊCHE DE PERSE 
2015-50 PUR PLAISIR 
2015-60 GERBE DE MARGUERITES 
2016-20 ORANGE CITRUS 
2016-30 CAROTTE 
2016-40 MARMELADE 
2016-50 MELON SUCRÉ 
2016-60 BEIGE CRÈME 

2017-20 
QUARTIER DE 
CANTALOUP 

2017-30 TANGELO 
2017-40 ORANGE SUCRÉE 
2018-10 CIEL ORANGÉ 
2018-20 MANDARINE 
2018-30 EXPLOSION D`AGRUMES 
2019-10 OR MARDI GRAS (2019-10) 
2019-20 Pépite d'or 
2020-10 Jaune Pétillant 
2020-20 Citron Brillant 
2020-30 Voie Lactée 
2021-10 JAUNE VOYANT 
2021-20 CITRON (2021-20) 
2021-20 CITRONNIER 
2021-30 LUMIÈRE DU SOLEIL 
2086-50 CONFISERIE 
2169-50 PÊCHE MALIBU 
2171-60 RÉFLECTION ROSE 
OP-66  
OP-64  
ST-20  
OP-50  
OP-46  
OP-45  
OP-44  
OP-22  
OP-20  
OP-19  
PR-42  
OP-10  
OP-9  
R-9917 MALIBU 
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Color Number Color Name 
2011-10 ACHILLÉE PAPRIKA 
2010-50 AURORE ROSE 
2016-60 BEIGE CRÈME 
2016-30 CAROTTE 
2011-60 CHAMOIS (2011-60) 
2014-50 CHAMPS PRINTANIER 
2018-10 CIEL ORANGÉ 
2021-20 CITRON (2021-20) 
2020-20 Citron Brillant 
2021-20 CITRONNIER 
2086-50 CONFISERIE 
2011-40 CORAIL 
2011-30 ÉPICE PIQUANTE 

2002-60 
ESSENCE DE 
FRAMBOISE 

2018-30 EXPLOSION D`AGRUMES 
2011-20 FLAMBÉE D`ORANGE 
2012-20 FLAMME 
2011-50 FRUITS MÉLANGÉS 

2015-60 
GERBE DE 
MARGUERITES 

2020-10 Jaune Pétillant 
2021-10 JAUNE VOYANT 
2013-30 JOYAU DE PÊCHE 
2021-30 LUMIÈRE DU SOLEIL 
R-9917 MALIBU 
2018-20 MANDARINE 
2016-40 MARMELADE 
2016-50 MELON SUCRÉ 
2010-40 MER DE CORAIL 
2014-30 NECTARINE 

2019-10 
OR MARDI GRAS (2019-
10) 

2015-30 ORANGA CALYPSO 
2016-20 ORANGE CITRUS 
2015-20 ORANGE ÉCLATANTE 
2015-10 ORANGE ÉLECTRIQUE 
2014-10 ORANGE EN FÊTE 
2014-20 ORANGE RUMBA 
2017-40 ORANGE SUCRÉE 

2013-40 
ORANGE-
PAMPLEMOUSSE 

2015-40 PÊCHE DE PERSE 
2012-50 PÊCHE DIVINE 

Color Number Color Name 
2014-40 PÊCHE LISSE 
2169-50 PÊCHE MALIBU 
2011-60 PÊCHE MOELLEUSE 
2019-20 Pépite d'or 
2010-60 PÉTALE ROSE 
2009-50 PRIMEVÈRE DU JAPON 
2015-50 PUR PLAISIR 

2017-20 
QUARTIER DE 
CANTALOUP 

2171-60 RÉFLECTION ROSE 
2002-40 RÊVE DE FLAMANT 
2008-70 ROSÂTRE 
2002-70 ROSE CADILAC 
2002-50 ROSE CHATOUILLE 
2000-60 ROSE CHIFFON LÉGER 
2009-60 ROSE COQUILLAGE 
2003-50 ROSE CORAIL 
2012-40 ROSE ESTIVAL 
2003-60 ROSE EXOTIQUE 
2010-70 ROSE GIVRÉE 
2013-60 ROSE HARMONIE 
2007-60 ROSE PASTEL 
2009-40 ROSE PÊCHE 
2008-60 ROSE PETIT COCHON 
2017-30 TANGELO 
2012-30 TANGERINE AU MIEL 
2001-50 TOUT EN FLEUR 
2020-30 Voie Lactée 
2000-70 VOILAGE ROSE 
OP-66  
OP-64  
ST-20  
OP-50  
OP-46  
OP-45  
OP-44  
OP-22  
OP-20  
OP-19  
PR-42  
OP-10  
OP-9  

 


